Copyright 2013 ©  MAXTHERMO-GITTA GROUP CORPORATION
CO Transmitter for Wall / Duct Type
Application
1. Monitoring for HAVC / Air conditioning system
2. Instrument testing equipment.
3. Environmental control and monitoring system.
4. Ventilation system control for indoor parking garages and building.
Features

4~20mA / 0~10V
Copyright 2013 ©  MAXTHERMO-GITTA GROUP CORPORATION
Order information
(A) Installation (B) Input (C) Output (D) Power Supply (E) CO Range (F) Option
03 : Wall-mounting
04 : Duct-mounting
1 : CO 1 : 4~20mA
6 : 0~10V
1 : 24 VDC+/-10% 1 : 100 PPM
3 : 300 PPM
5 : 500 PPM
N : None
D : LCD Display
Contact
Add: 3C25, Taipei World Trade Center, No. 5, Sec. 5, Hsin Yi Rd. Taipei Taiwan, R.O.C.